Sr Questions Answers Choice

1998
1996
1994
1995

1 Mian Nawaz Sharif himself inaugurted the motorway at its completion ceremony in.

Fifth
Sixth
Seventh
Eight

2 In 1993 the governemnt of Banazr Bhutto started five year plan.

UoW» Tow>

5th
6th
1st
4th

3 Pakistan become atomic poer of Islamic world.

1990
1992
1993
1996

4 Nawaz Shrif took oath as the rime minister for the first time in.

. Ghulam Ishaq Khan
Rafiq Tarar

Aftab shaban

Farooq Ahmed Laghari

5 Who dismiss the second gover of Banazr Bhutto.

. December 1988
. October 1993
August 1990

. Noverber 1996

6 When was second time Benazr Bhutto was elected as Prime Minister.

. Ghulam Ishaq Khan

Rafiq Tarar

Faroog Ahmed Khan Laghari
Aftab Shaban

7 Who did first Government of Benazr Bhutto dismiss.

. Indra Gandhi
. Rajiv Gandhi
atal Bihari Vajpayee
Mann Mohan Singh

8 Indian Prime Minister participated in the fourth SAARC conference.
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1990
1991
1992
1993

9 When did Nawz government annoucne an Agricultural policy during his fist tenure.
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. Fatima Jinnah
. Benazr Bhutto
C. Fahmida Mirza
D. Khalida Zia
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10 Who was the first women Prime Minister of the Islamic World.



