

Pak Studies English Medium 10th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Mian Nawaz Sharif himself inaugurted the motorway at its completion ceremony in.	A. 1998 B. 1996 C. 1994 D. 1995
2	In 1993 the governemnt of Banazir Bhutto started five year plan.	A. Fifth B. Sixth C. Seventh D. Eight
3	Pakistan become atomic poer of Islamic world.	A. 5th B. 6th C. 1st D. 4th
4	Nawaz Shrif took oath as the rime minister for the first time in.	A. 1990 B. 1992 C. 1993 D. 1996
5	Who dismiss the second gover of Banazir Bhutto.	A. Ghulam Ishaq Khan B. Rafiq Tarar C. Aftab shaban D. Farooq Ahmed Laghari
6	When was second time Benazir Bhutto was elected as Prime Minister.	A. December 1988 B. October 1993 C. August 1990 D. Noverber 1996
7	Who did first Government of Benazir Bhutto dismiss.	A. Ghulam Ishaq Khan B. Rafiq Tarar C. Farooq Ahmed Khan Laghari D. Aftab Shaban
8	Indian Prime Minister participated in the fourth SAARC conference.	A. Indra Gandhi B. Rajiv Gandhi C. atal Bihari Vajpayee D. Mann Mohan Singh
9	When did Nawz government annoucne an Agricultural policy during his fist tenure.	A. 1990 B. 1991 C. 1992 D. 1993
10	Who was the first women Prime Minister of the Islamic World.	A. Fatima Jinnah B. Benazir Bhutto C. Fahmida Mirza D. Khalida Zia